
Wednesday, August 23 SMAA Relays at Bonny Eagle

Week 1
Thursday, August 31 Bonny Eagle, Sanford, South Portland @ Falmouth
Friday, September 1 Massabesic, Scarborough, Thornton @ Deering

Cheverus, Kennebunk, Marshwood, Windham @ Portland
Biddeford, Gorham, Noble @ Westbrook

Week 2
Friday, September 8 Falmouth, Noble, Portland @ Thornton

Cheverus, Massabesic, SP, Windham @ Biddeford
Marshwood, Scarborough, Westbrook @ Bonny Eagle
Deering, Gorham, Kennebunk @ Sanford

Week 3
Saturday, September 16 Fleet Feet Classic at Gorham

Week 4
Thursday, September 21 Biddeford, Deering, Falmouth @ Marshwood
Friday, September 22 BE, Cheverus, Gorham, Massabesic, Portland

Sanford, TA, Westbrook @ Windham
Kennebunk, Noble, Scarborough @ SP

Week 5
Saturday, September 30 Festival of Champions @ Belfast

Week 6
Friday, October 6 Biddeford, Bonny Eagle, TA @ Kennebunk

Falmouth, Gorham, Windham @ Scarborough
Marshwood, Massabesic, Sanford @ Noble

Saturday, October 7 Cheverus, Deering, Portland, Westbrook @ SP

Friday, October 13     SMAA 2nd seven meet

Saturday, October 21 A south regional meet @ Twin Brooks Recreational Facility

Saturday, October 28 A state meet @ Troy Howard Middle School, Belfast

Saturday, November 11 New England championships @ Troy Howard Middle School


